First Name(50) Middle Name{50) Last Name(50)

Suffix{5S0)

Organization({50)

Fifth Third Ach Mps Biiling
Fifth Third Ach Mps Billing
Friends of Sherrod Brown
Mailchimp.com

Fifth Third Ach Mps Billing
Fifth Third Ach Mps Billing
McTigue & Colombo LLC
Fifth Third Ach Mps Billing
Fifth Third Ach Mps Billing
Franklin County Democratic Party
Friends of Shannon Hardin

Purpose{100)
Merchant Fees
Merchant Fees
Contribution
Email Service
Merchant Fees
Merchant Fees
Legal Services
Merchant Fees
Merchant Fees
Contribution
Contribution

Address{50)
5050 Kingsley Dr
5050 Kingsley Dr

City(50)
Cincinnati
Cincinnati

1653 Merriman Rd Ste 114 Akron

512 Means St, Ste 404
5050 Kingsley Dr
5050 Kingsiey Dr

545 E Town Street
5050 Kingsiey Dr
5050 Kingsley Dr

PO Box 77668

545 E Town Street

Atlanta

Cincinnati
Cincinnati
Columbus
Cincinnati
Cincinnati
Columbus
Columbus

State{2) Zip Code{10) Check Date received Amount

OH
OH
OH
GA
OH
OH
Ch
OH
OH
OH
OH

45263
45263
44313
30318
45263
45263
43215
45263
45263
43207
43215

01/03/2017
01/1072017
01/17/2017
01/23/2017
02/02/2017
02/09/2017
02/17/2017
03/0272017
03/09/2017
03/28/2017
03/2812017

$ 3000
$ 3640
$1,000.00
$ 7500
$ 30.00
$ 36.40
$ 50599
$ 3000
$ 3640
$1,500.00
$5,000.00

Event Date

Schedule Code(31B or 31F)
31B
318
318
31B
31B
318
31B
318
31B
318
31B




